## Permission to Reproduce and Agreement to Hold Harmless --Louise-Dahl Wolfe Photographs

Thank you for your interest in obtaining images from the collection of The Museum at FIT.

## Terms Governing Reproductions or Publication of Images from The Museum at FIT

• It is the sole responsibility of the applicant to obtain permission to publish the Image(s) described below from the copyright holder, Center for Creative Photography, Tucson, Arizona. Except as set forth in this agreement, MFIT does not put any usage restrictions or limitations on the images, as the terms of publication are subject to the discretion of and terms set by the copyright holder. MFIT may aid applicants in contacting individuals by providing contact information to the best of our ability, when resources allow.

 Image(s) Requested:
 \_\_\_\_\_\_

Invoice Number:

- FIT assumes no responsibility for infraction of copyright laws, invasion of privacy, or any other improper or illegal use that may arise from applicant's use of the Images.
- Applicant agrees to hold FIT and its agents harmless against any and all claims arising or resulting from the use of the Images and shall indemnify FIT and its agents for any and all costs and damages arising or resulting from any such unauthorized use.
- Credit line(s) included with delivery of image(s) must be displayed with the photograph(s) in printed or electronic materials and must include "Courtesy of The Museum at FIT".
- One complimentary copy of the Publication must be sent to the Director's Office at MFIT:

The Museum at FIT Attn: Melissa Marra Seventh Avenue at 27th Street, E-322 New York, NY 10001

## I Have Read and Agree to the Terms of Use Applicable to My Request:

First Name

Last Name

Signature and Date

Affiliation and Project Title

Email address